BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
BAP – Ranipet, 632406
MM – PURCHASE Department (FGD)
BHEL Ranipet Enq for.: Rubber Expn Joint  NIT           Date: 13-07-2021
Sub: Requirement of Rubber Expansion joints for various FGD projects of by BHEL-Ranipet.
Scope of supply:  Supply of Rubber expansion joint (REJ) as per tech spec FWQS-024 Rev 00. Quantity
and sizes as detailed below
Sl Material Code
Description
Qty
Set
1 96F230100000: 100 NB REJ 240
2 96F230125000: 125 NB REL 70
3 96F230150000: 150 NB REJ 250
4 96F230200000: 200 NB REJ 120
5 96F230300000: 300 NB REJ 150
6 96F230350000: 350 NB REJ 400
Destination: Stores Incharge, Ward N3, Sub delivery Stores, BAP, BHEL Ranipet 632505 TN
Delivery required date: 1st lot (50% qty in each size) by 30-11-2021 or within 3 months
from the date of manufacturing clearance, whichever is later.
2nd lot (balance 50% qty) within 2 months from the first supply.